
Topic Date & Day Timing
Quant KAPPA

Quant MAPPA

Simplification & Approximation 7.30-9 AM

Ratio,Proportion and Partnership 1 7.30-9 AM

Ratio,Proportion and Partnership 2 7.30-9 AM

Perentage 1 7.30-9 AM

Perentage 2 7.30-9 AM

Profit Loss 1 7.30-9 AM

Profit Loss 2 7.30-9 AM

Simple and Compound Interest 1 7.30-9 AM

Simple and Compound Interest 2 7.30-9 AM

Mixture and Alligation 7.30-9 AM

Average 7.30-9 AM

Time and Work 1 7.30-9 AM

Time and Work 2 7.30-9 AM

Time,Speed  and distance 1 7.30-9 AM

Time,Speed  and distance 2 7.30-9 AM

Number System 7.30-9 AM

Divisilility Rule & Unit digit 7.30-9 AM

HCF -LCM 7.30-9 AM

Sequence and Series 7.30-9 AM

Algebra 1 7.30-9 AM

Geometry 1 7.30-9 AM

Geometry 2 7.30-9 AM

Mensuration 3D 7.30-9 AM

Height and Distance 7.30-9 AM

Data Interpretation 1 7.30-9 AM

Saturday, April 1, 2023
Monday, April 3, 2023
Tuesday, April 4, 2023

Wednesday, April 5, 2023
Thursday, April 6, 2023

Friday, April 7, 2023
Saturday, April 8, 2023
Monday, April 10, 2023
Tuesday, April 11, 2023

Wednesday, April 12, 2023
Thursday, April 13, 2023

Friday, April 14, 2023
Saturday, April 15, 2023
Monday, April 17, 2023
Tuesday, April 18, 2023

Wednesday, April 19, 2023
Thursday, April 20, 2023

Friday, April 21, 2023
Saturday, April 22, 2023
Monday, April 24, 2023
Tuesday, April 25, 2023

Wednesday, April 26, 2023
Thursday, April 27, 2023

Friday, April 28, 2023
Saturday, April 29, 2023



Topic Date & Day Timing

Statistics 7.30-9 AMMonday, May 1, 2023


